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NOTE: Instal cage nut
before intalling center 
support bracket

833-1541A

833-1535A

833-1542A

833-1534A

833-1537A

833-1536A

833-1539A

833-1540A

833-1538A

407-0015
3/8-16 Cage Nut
(12 Per Unit)

NOTE: Cutout to
be facing to 
reverse side

Front

Reverse

833-1550A

HARDWARE

Description Part Number Quantity
1 1/4-20 x 3/4" RD Head Bolt 401-0000 10
2 1/4-20 Flat Washer 403-0005A 10
3 1/4-20 Nyloc Nut 422-0009 4
4 1/4-20 Lock Washer 403-0004 6
5 10-32 x 1/2" RD Head Bolt 401-0053 6
6 #10 Flat Washer 403-0007A 6
7 #10 Flat Washer 403-0010 6
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